
SIGN IN SHEET 
DESIGN BUILD 

Virtual Pre-Proposal Meeting 

DESCRIPTION: Design Build River Rd from US 41 to I-75 

CONTRACT NO.: E1T28      F.P.I.D. NO.: 445059-1-52-01 County(s): Sarasota                             DATE: 10/13/2020

NAME OFFICE/FIRM 
INTERNET 
ADDRESS 

Jhoanna Garces de Beltre FDOT/Procurement Jhoanna.GarcesdeBeltre@dot.state.fl.us 

Caitlin Tanner FDOT/Procurement Caitlin.Tanner@dot.state.fl.us 

Doug Burkhart Consultant HNTB / PM Doug.Burkhart@dot.state.fl.us 

Juan Carrillo FDOT/TRC Juan.Carrillo@dot.state.fl.us 

Sergio Figueroa FDOT/TRC Sergio.Figueroa2@dot.state.fl.us 

Derek Raw FDOT/TRC Derek.Raw@dot.state.fl.us 

Dennis Carroll FDOT/Utilities Dennis.Carroll@dot.state.fl.us 

Wayne Shelton  FDOT/Utilities  Wayne.Shelton@dot.state.fl.us 

Donald Holcomb Consultant HNTB / TA donnie.holcomb@hdrinc.com 

Blake Stallworth FDOT Materials / TA Blake.stallworth@dot.state.fl.us 

Kisan Patel FDOT Materials / TA kisan.patel@dot.state.fl.us 

Kayla Sapp FDOT Construction / TA kayla.sapp@dot.state.fl.us 



Kim Strickland FDOT Traffic Operations / TA kim.strickland@dot.state.fl.us 

Nicolas Leon FDOT Roadway and Traffic Design / TA nicolas.leon@dot.state.fl.us 

Jennifer Marshall FDOT Environmental jennifer.marshall@dot.state.fl.us 

Brian Blair FDOT Construction / TA brian.blair@dot.state.fl.us 

Mark Jackel FDOT DBE Services mark@fdotdbeservices.com 

Robert Disbrow Sarasota County Utilities      rdisbrow@scgov.net 

Anthony Baublitz TECO Peoples Gas AFBaublitz@tecoenergy.com 

Denise Hutton Frontier denise.hutton@ftr.com 

Larry Moore Not provided Not provided 

Felipe Jaramillo Ajax Paving fjaramillo@ajaxpaving.com 

Steve Ayers Ajax Paving sayers@ajaxpaving.com 

Roger Bailey Watson Civil rbailey@watsoncivil.com 

Aaron Keen Watson Civil akeen@watsoncivil.com 

Henri Belrose WGI henri.belrose@wginc.com 

Jeanna Dean Harbor Coordination Solutions jdean@harborcoordination.com 



Jose M. Caparros Sacyr Construccion jcaparros@sacyr.com 

Ross Shillingford Stantec/DeMoya rshillingf@hotmail.com 

Craig Peplinski Watson Civil cpeplinski@watsoncivil.com 

Kristina Demoya De Moya Group kristina.demoya@demoya.com 

Christie Alvaro Ajax Paving calvaro@ajaxpaving.com 

Alex Lawrence De Moya Group alex.lawrence@demoya.com 

Cuthbert "Cutty" Gibson WSP cuthbert.gibson@wsp.com 

Juan Restrepo Stantec juan.restrepo@stantec.com 

Enrique Crooks EAC Consultants rcrooks@eacconsult.com 

George McLatchey DRMP gcmlatchey@drmp.com 

William Johnson EAC Consultants wjohnson@eacconsult.com 

Herman Tirado EAC Consultants htirado@eacconsult.com 

Cesar Quiroz Not provided csrquiroz@hotmail.com 

Eliza Partington WGI eliza.partington@wginc.com 

Xavier Arroyo Core xarroyo@ourcoregroup.com 



Matt C Not provided Not provided 

Robbyn J. Jennings  Infrastructure robbyn.jennings@ice-eng.com   


